
From: tam.hunt@gmail.com
Sent: 2/10/2014 2:28:41 PM

JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org (JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org); jhall@calstart.org 
(jhall@calstart.org); SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com 
(SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com); jleslie@mckennalong.com 
(jleslie@mckennalong.com); sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com
(sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com); mbaumhefner@nrdc.org (mbaumhefner@nrdc.org); 
kmatthews@nationalstrategies.com (kmatthews@nationalstrategies.com); 
scott.fisher@nrgenergy.com (scott.fisher@nrgenergy.com);

To: alexander.keros@gm.com (alexander.keros@gm.com); Eric McCarthy
(emccarthy@proterra.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); ek@a-klaw.com 
(ek@a-klaw.com); nsuetake@tum.org (nsuetake@tum.org); 
sachu.constantine@energycenter.org (sachu.constantine@energycenter.org); 
lschavrien@semprautilities.com (lschavrien@semprautilities.com); 
john.cummins@navy.mil (john.cummins@navy.mil); lms@cpuc.ca.gov 
(lms@cpuc.ca.gov); Sara Steck Myers (ssmyers@att.net); romanp@greenlining.org 
(romanp@greenlining.org); jillyung@paulhastings.com
(jillyung@paulhastings.com); Andrea.Tozer@sce.com (Andrea.Tozer@sce.com); 
cpuc-afvoir@pluginamerica.org (cpuc-afvoir@pluginamerica.org); Colleen Quinn 
(colleen.quinn@chargepoint.com); Paul Stith (pstith@evgrid.com); Greg Morris 
(gmorris@emf.net); Michael Chiacos (mchiacos@cecmail.org); Tsang, Jessica 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J2TI); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn= Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); filings@a- 
klaw.com (filings@a-klaw.com); sephra.ninow@energycenter.org 
(sephra.ninow@energycenter.org); case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); 
mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); wwester@smud.org 
(wwester@smud.org); DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com 
(DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com); mpf@stateside.com (mpf@stateside.com); 
Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com (Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com); 
JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com (JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com); 
RPrince@SempraUtilities.com (RPrince@SempraUtilities.com); 
khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil (khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil); 
matthew.barmack@calpine.com (matthew.barmack@calpine.com); Tarasova, 
Catherine (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=yxt537641601); 
barbara@barkovichandyap.com (barbara@barkovichandyap.com); mike franco 
(MFranco@SempraUtilities.com); Dyana Delfm-Polk (Dyana@clean-coalition.org); 
ted@ted-ko.com (ted@ted-ko.com); Tam Hunt (tam.hunt@gmail.com); Sahm White 
(sahm@clean-coalition.org); Katy Morsony (klr@a-klaw.com); 
andrew.levitt@nrgnewventures.com (andrew.levitt@nrgnewventures.com); 
aulmer@caiso.com (aulmer@caiso.com); anna.ching@sce.com 
(anna.ching@sce.com); danair@ucsusa.org (danair@ucsusa.org); 
publicaffairs@recargo.com (publicaffairs@recargo.com); 
ryan_harty@ahm.honda.com (ryan_harty@ahm.honda.com); jzenk@svlg.org 
(j zenk@ svlg. org); paul ,hemandez@ energyc enter.org
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(paul.hemandez@energycenter.org); Dave Reichmuth (dreichmuth@ucsusa.org); 
Tam Hunt (tam@communityrenewables.biz); lmh@eslawfirm.com 
(lmh@eslawfirm.com); CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com
(CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); 
liddell@energyattomey.com (liddell@energyattomey.com); Warner, Christopher 
(Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5); abb@eslawfirm.com 
(abb@eslawfirm.com); dgrandy@caonsitegen.com (dgrandy@caonsitegen.com); 
austin.yang@sfgov.org (austin.yang@sfgov.org); wmc@a-klaw.com (wmc@a- 
klaw.com); janet.combs@sce.com (janet.combs@sce.com); robertgex@dwt.com 
(robertgex@dwt.com); rl4@cpuc.ca.gov (rl4@cpuc.ca.gov);
njohnson@consumercal.org (njohnson@consumercal.org); dhilla@consumercal.org 
(dhilla@consumercal.org); pparikh@semprautilities.com 
(pparikh@semprautilities.com); berlin@susieberlinlaw.com 
(berlin@susieberlinlaw.com); Rita.Liotta@navy.mil (Rita.Liotta@navy.mil); 
shears@ceert.org (shears@ceert.org); MeganMMyers@yahoo.com 
(MeganMMyers@yahoo.com); sdavis@kngrid.com (sdavis@kngrid.com); 
dfl@cpuc.ca.gov (dfl@cpuc.ca.gov); Kwan, Ulric 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=UXK2); fxg@cpuc.ca.gov 
(fxg@cpuc.ca.gov); pramod@ces-ltd.com (pramod@ces-ltd.com); ahl@cpuc.ca.gov 
(ahl@cpuc.ca.gov); HSANDERS@caiso.com (HSANDERS@caiso.com); 
wilsonl224@gmail.com (wilsonl224@gmail.com); ryany@greenlining.org 
(ryany@greenlining.org); fcc@cpuc.ca.gov (fcc@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Paul@KerkorianUtilityLaw.com (Paul@KerkorianUtilityLaw.com); Aaron Lewis 
(alewis@naacoalition.org); Jim Baak (jbaak@votesolar.org); Phillip Muller 
(philm@scdenergy.com); ncl@cpuc.ca.gov (ncl@cpuc.ca.gov); jc5@cpuc.ca.gov 
(jc5@cpuc.ca.gov); im2@cpuc.ca.gov (im2@cpuc.ca.gov); Paul Stith 
(paul.stith@greenonramp.com); Scott Rafferty (rafferty@gmail.com); 
elzaveta.malashenko@cpuc.ca.gov (elzaveta.malashenko@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: R.13-11-007 (AFV) GPI/CEC protest of Advice Letters 2993-E, et al.

Please find our protest of the submetering pilots advice letters attached. 
Sincerely,

Tam Hunt, J.D.
Community Renewable Solutions. LLC
(805)214-6150
Fax:(805) 456-7760
Check out our new "Solar Broker” service
Check out Hunt's new collection of essays, Eco. Ego. Eros
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